April 1,2024

Material Size

20MM - 3/4"
25MM - 1"
40MM -1 1/2"
50MM -2"
80MM - 3"

12.5MM-1/2"
16MM - 5/8"
20MM - 3/4"
25MM - 1"
40MM -1 1/2"

5/8"
3/a"

1
11/2"
2"3"4"

3/4"
5/8"
1/2"
3/8"
1/4"

30+

6-12"
12"+
45 B

Small Load Charge $30.00

>
)
i)
o
®

Crushed Gravel
Crushed Gravel
Crushed Gravel
Crushed Gravel

Crushed Gravel

Crushed Screened Rock
Crushed Screened Rock
Crushed Screened Rock
Crushed Screened Rock

Crushed Screened Rock

Screened Rock Natural
Screened Rock Natural
Screened Rock Natural
Screened Rock Natural

Screened Rock Natural

Washed Screened Rock Natural
Washed Screened Rock Natural
Washed Pea Rock
Washed Pea Rock
Washed Pea Rock

Washed Concrete Sand

Bedding Sand
Masonary Sand
Manufactured Fines
Top Dressing (Golf Course Sand)
Rock

Rip Rap

Rip Rap

Gabien

Armour

Screened Pit Run
Pit Run

Top Soil

Clay Fill

Prices are based on per tonnes and include pit loading and scale use.

COUNTY LEVY

Per Tonne
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70
12.70

wvr n n n n

28.65
25.10
22.70
22.70
22.70

wvr n n n n

30.25
28.10
27.00
25.90
30.25

v n n n n

35.65
37.80
41.60
45.90
52.90

wv v W n n

$ 21.85

$ 8.65
$  27.00
$  17.00
$  27.80
$  67.25
$  45.90
$  54.00
$ 3510
$  20.25
$  11.05
$ 6.75
$ 1375
$ 6.25

Phone: 403-458-4639
Email: contact@ag-core.ca



