## April 1,2024

## A.G. Core Inc

<u>Material Size</u>		Per Tonne	
20MM - 3/4"	Crushed Gravel	\$	12.70
25MM - 1"	Crushed Gravel	\$	12.70
40MM - 1 1/2"	Crushed Gravel	\$	12.70
50MM -2"	Crushed Gravel	\$	12.70
80MM - 3"	Crushed Gravel	\$	12.70
12.5MM-1/2"	Crushed Screened Rock	\$	28.65
16MM - 5/8"	Crushed Screened Rock	\$	25.10
20MM - 3/4"	Crushed Screened Rock	\$	22.70
25MM - 1"	Crushed Screened Rock	\$	22.70
40MM - 1 1/2"	Crushed Screened Rock	\$	22.70
r (o)	Screened Rock Natural	\$	30.25
5/8"		\$	28.10
3/4"	Screened Rock Natural	\$	
1"	Screened Rock Natural		27.00
1 1/2"	Screened Rock Natural	\$	25.90
2" 3" 4"	Screened Rock Natural	\$	30.25
3/4"	Washed Screened Rock Natural	\$	35.65
5/8"	Washed Screened Rock Natural	\$	37.80
1/2"	Washed Pea Rock	\$	41.60
3/8"	Washed Pea Rock	\$	45.90
1/4"	Washed Pea Rock	\$	52.90
			24.05
	Washed Concrete Sand	\$	21.85
	Bedding Sand	\$	8.65
	Masonary Sand	\$	27.00
	Manufactured Fines	\$	17.00
	Top Dressing (Golf Course Sand)	\$	27.80
30+	Rock	\$	67.25
6-12"	Rip Rap	\$	45.90
12" +	Rip Rap	\$	54.00
4" - 8"	Gabien	\$	35.10
	Armour	\$	20.25
	Screened Pit Run	\$	11.05
	Pit Run	\$	6.75
	Top Soil	\$	13.75
	Clay Fill	\$	6.25

Small Load Charge \$30.00

Prices are based on per tonnes and include pit loading and scale use.

COUNTY LEVY .25/TON WILL BE ADDED AFTER GST

Phone: 403-458-4639

Email: contact@ag-core.ca